CITY OF RACINE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Contract No.	ontract No. & Name 01-14 (K4-001), Chiller Replacement - City Hall				
C.O. No.	1	Funding Account(s)	Original Contract	\$ 340,580.00	
		994,100,5040	Previous C.O.'s		
	-	Chiller Replacement - City Hall			
			Contract Total	\$ 340,580.00	
Contractor		Mared Mechanical			
	,	We mutually agree to the contract change order as here	in delineated.		
Item	Descriptio	n of Changes - Quantities, Units, Unit Prices, Change in	Decrease	Increase	
No.	Completion	on Schedule, etc.	in Contract	in Contract	
1 2 3 4	Remove e	and mount pipe brackets xisting Exhaust Duct runs col in Safety Building Chillers ailed chiller pipes and 4 butterfly valves		\$380.00 \$940.00 \$11,300.00 \$17,350.00	
	Total Decr Total Incre Change in		\$0.0 XXXXXXXX	0 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
Adjusted Con	tract Amoui	nt	\$3	70,550.00	
		completion in the contract is increased by 160 calendar secome an amendment to the contract and all provisions	s of the contract will	apply hereto.	
Recommende	ed by _	Engineer/Department Head	Da Da	14 / 2015 - ate	
Approved by		Finance Director		ate	
			Da	ile	
Approved by		Commissioner of Public Works	Da	ate	
Authorized by	Resolution	No. 0	1	/1/2014	
Authorized by Resolution No0				Date	